
LES RÉSULTATS DU COMITÉ

UV3 - TEC (shiaï)

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D, 4D MASC ET FEM
THIONVILLE

27.11.2022

Épreuves

CADETS F CM

(+20 pts) DEFER Celia  (57, GRE ) METZ JUDO JUJITSU

(+20 pts) LALLEMAND Clemence  (57, GRE ) SCAM HOPITAL

(+50 pts) MARRAS Manel  (57, GRE ) JC FAREBERSVILLER

(+30 pts) MINAR Clara  (57, GRE ) JC FAULQUEMONT

(+30 pts) RIOTTE Nina  (57, GRE ) JC FAULQUEMONT

(+37 pts) SAINT-DIZIER Aude  (57, GRE ) A.F.C.S. MARLY

(+10 pts) STREIT Celia  (57, GRE ) UST HAYANGE

(+20 pts) WEYER Elise  (57, GRE ) JC FENETRANGE

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  1D

(+0 pts) HAMANG Alix  (57, GRE ) J.C.OTTANGEOIS

(+10 pts) IBBA Jessie  (57, GRE ) JC FAREBERSVILLER

(+10 pts) IBBA Joyce  (57, GRE ) JC FAREBERSVILLER

(+47 pts) RUMPLER Aurelia  (57, GRE ) CAM BOULAY



(+10 pts) TORDO Lisa  (57, GRE ) J.C.OTTANGEOIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a  CM

(+10 pts) CIREDDU Lea  (57, GRE ) DOJO ROHRBACHOIS

(+0 pts) KREBS Emma Camille  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ALBESTROFF

(+20 pts) TORTORIZIO Sofia  (57, GRE ) METZ JUDO JUJITSU

RATTRAPAGE N°11

(+10 pts) CIREDDU Lea  (57, GRE ) DOJO ROHRBACHOIS

RATTRAPAGE N°13

(+0 pts) KREBS Emma Camille  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ALBESTROFF

RATTRAPAGE N°16

(+10 pts) TORTORIZIO Sofia  (57, GRE ) METZ JUDO JUJITSU

RATTRAPAGE N°17

(+10 pts) CIREDDU Lea  (57, GRE ) DOJO ROHRBACHOIS

RATTRAPAGE N°18

(+10 pts) KREBS Emma Camille  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ALBESTROFF

RATTRAPAGE N°21

(+10 pts) TORTORIZIO Sofia  (57, GRE ) METZ JUDO JUJITSU

RATTRAPAGE N°22

(+10 pts) KREBS Emma Camille  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ALBESTROFF

RATTRAPAGE N°24

(+10 pts) TORTORIZIO Sofia  (57, GRE ) METZ JUDO JUJITSU



CADETS M CM

(+27 pts) BENALI Kenzy  (57, GRE ) J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE

(+30 pts) CLAVELIN Theo  (57, GRE ) SCAM HOPITAL

(+20 pts) CUCCI Nolann  (57, GRE ) J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE

(+10 pts) FICHET Erwan  (57, GRE ) J.C. CATTENOM

(+10 pts) JUNGES Thomas  (57, GRE ) SCAM HOPITAL

(+20 pts) ROBERT Mathieu  (57, GRE ) J.C.OTTANGEOIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  1D

(+30 pts) DE CARVALHO Luca  (57, GRE ) J.C.OTTANGEOIS

(+27 pts) DIE Clement  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+10 pts) FISCHER Nathanael  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+50 pts) GESTIN Guillaume  (57, GRE ) J.C.OTTANGEOIS

(+0 pts) GIACOMEL Maxime  (57, GRE ) DOJO FLORANGEOIS

(+20 pts) GONAND Thibault  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ILLANGE

(+30 pts) HAMANG Corentin  (57, GRE ) J.C.OTTANGEOIS

(+10 pts) LUCZAK Matteo  (57, GRE ) J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE

(+10 pts) LUDWIG Jeremy  (57, GRE ) DOJO FLORANGEOIS

(+10 pts) MASENELLI Loris  (57, GRE ) J.C.OTTANGEOIS

(+10 pts) MICHANOL Nathan  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+10 pts) REUTENAUER Quentin  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB ILLANGE

(+30 pts) SAUER Remi  (57, GRE ) J.C.DE METZERVISSE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  2D

(+30 pts) LE MOAL Mathieu  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  3D

(+0 pts) SLUSARSKI Gilles  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB THIONVILLE



JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a  CM

(+10 pts) AMBROISE Joris  (57, GRE ) JC CREUTZWALD

(+20 pts) BASILE David  (57, GRE ) J.C. CATTENOM

(+30 pts) BERNE Tom  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+10 pts) BERTRAND Nathan  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB THIONVILLE

(+20 pts) CRISPU Matteo  (57, GRE ) A.F.C.S. MARLY

(+0 pts) DAVID Julien  (57, GRE ) JC CREUTZWALD

(+10 pts) GHESQUIERE Eliot  (57, GRE ) J.C.OTTANGEOIS

(+20 pts) KUTHE Arnold  (57, GRE ) JUDO CLUB BASSE HAM

(+40 pts) LUGAN Baptiste  (57, GRE ) J.C.2000 MERTEN

(+27 pts) MALLINGER Nicolas  (57, GRE ) J.C. CATTENOM

(+10 pts) PAWLAK Aloys  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+40 pts) STEYER Christophe  (57, GRE ) JC FAULQUEMONT

RATTRAPAGE N°1 M 1D

(+7 pts) DE CARVALHO Luca  (57, GRE ) J.C.OTTANGEOIS

(+0 pts) DIE Clement  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+0 pts) FISCHER Nathanael  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

(+0 pts) LUCZAK Matteo  (57, GRE ) J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE

(+0 pts) MICHANOL Nathan  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

RATTRAPAGE N°2

(+0 pts) BENALI Kenzy  (57, GRE ) J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE

(+10 pts) CLAVELIN Theo  (57, GRE ) SCAM HOPITAL

(+10 pts) CUCCI Nolann  (57, GRE ) J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE

(+10 pts) FICHET Erwan  (57, GRE ) J.C. CATTENOM

(+0 pts) JUNGES Thomas  (57, GRE ) SCAM HOPITAL



(+0 pts) ROBERT Mathieu  (57, GRE ) J.C.OTTANGEOIS

RATTRAPAGE N°3

(+10 pts) BENALI Kenzy  (57, GRE ) J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE

RATTRAPAGE N°4

(+7 pts) LE MOAL Mathieu  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN

RATTRAPAGE N°8

(+10 pts) PAWLAK Aloys  (57, GRE ) DOJO MONTIGNIEN


